LIST OF DEBT COUNTERPARTIES AS AT 31 JUNE 2024

Vale of White Horse District Council
North Ayrshire Council

West of England Combined Authority
Crawley Borough Council

South Oxfordshire District Council
Vale of White Horse District Council
West Yorkshire Combined Authority
Furness Building Society
Renfrewshire Council

Warwickshire County Council

West Midlands Combined Authority
Havant Borough Council

West Midlands Combined Authority
Crawley Borough Council

Northern Ireland Housing Executive
Test Valley Borough Council

South Oxfordshire District Council
Rushcliffe Borough Council

Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council
Oxfordshire County Council
Oxfordshire County Council
Oxfordshire County Council

West Yorkshire Combined Authority
Northern Ireland Housing Executive
East Lindsey District Council
Gloucestershire County Council
Test Valley Borough Council
Thames Valley PCC

Horsham District Council

Amount

5,000,000
5,000,000

10,000,000

2,000,000
5,000,000
2,500,000
5,000,000
7,500,000
5,000,000
5,000,000

10,000,000

5,000,000
5,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
7,000,000
5,000,000
3,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
2,000,000

145,000,000
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