LIST OF DEBT COUNTERPARTIES AS AT 31 JUNE 2024

Amount

Vale of White Horse District Council	5,000,000
North Ayrshire Council	5,000,000
West of England Combined Authority	10,000,000
Crawley Borough Council	2,000,000
South Oxfordshire District Council	5,000,000
Vale of White Horse District Council	2,500,000
West Yorkshire Combined Authority	5,000,000
Furness Building Society	7,500,000
Renfrewshire Council	5,000,000
Warwickshire County Council	5,000,000
West Midlands Combined Authority	10,000,000
Havant Borough Council	5,000,000
West Midlands Combined Authority	5,000,000
Crawley Borough Council	3,000,000
Northern Ireland Housing Executive	3,000,000
Test Valley Borough Council	5,000,000
South Oxfordshire District Council	5,000,000
Rushcliffe Borough Council	5,000,000
Bolton Metropolitan Borough Council	5,000,000
Oxfordshire County Council	5,000,000
Oxfordshire County Council	5,000,000
Oxfordshire County Council	5,000,000
West Yorkshire Combined Authority	7,000,000
Northern Ireland Housing Executive	5,000,000
East Lindsey District Council	3,000,000
Gloucestershire County Council	5,000,000
Test Valley Borough Council	5,000,000
Thames Valley PCC	5,000,000
Horsham District Council	2,000,000
	_,,

145,000,000